
 

 
Hellesdon Community Centre  

Monthly Live County Music Night /  

Country Music Club  
(Ordinarily the Second Saturday of each Month (whenever possible),    

but no meeting in the months of August, and January) 

Forward Dates To Book In Your Diary 
all 7.30 pm -10.30 pm (Doors Open at 7pm) 

2024 

Saturday 10th February 

Saturday 9th March 

Saturday 13th April 

Saturday 11th May  

Saturday 8th June 

Saturday 13th July 
------------ Summer Hols / Break ------------ 

Saturday 14th September 

Saturday 12th October  

Saturday 9th November  

Saturday 7th December 
To Contact Us, Enquire about the Band & and our Public Gigs, and to come and see us; 
plus for more details and to book for your private event or party. 

Please contact: 
Mike Delph        
            E          mike@mikedelph.co.uk                     WWW.themustangs.band 
            H 01603 406996 
            M 07771 857 112 
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